DOC# LastName

263628
332312
315394
153951
265046
334467
330320
159960
332990
303932
119832
335820
140022
335760
228103
333217
159657
279941
328558
335042

Daugherty
Mink
Cochran
Wright
Martin
Cox
Saettel
Evans
Vance
Ballard
Roeder
Hurley
Sloan
Treanor
Whitaker
Warner
Montgomery
Davidson
Mollette
Winkfield

Releases - August 16, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Benjamin T
Heather

Michael

Danny Ray
Erik H
Kelsey

Justin
Christopher
Elaina M
Brittney L
Frank L
Corina

Sasha
Christopher
David

Ivan Howard
Tyrone

Estill

Cameron
Cameron R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Grayson County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Casey County Det. Cntr

Western KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Pike County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Johnson County Jail

Christian County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



